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1 CAO Yuan

XIE Siyi

CHN 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.80  1 52.80 1  8.5 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 50.40  1 103.20 1  8.5 8.0

407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 81.60  1 184.80 1  7.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 80.58  2 265.38 1  8.0 8.0

207C 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 92.88  1 358.26 1  8.5 8.0

109C 3.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 88.92  1 447.18 1  7.0 7.5

2 SAKAI Sho

TERAUCHI Ken

JPN 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.00  =4 48.00 =4 4.808.0 8.0

201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.80  =14 91.80 =8 11.406.0 7.0

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.10  8 162.90 8 21.908.5 8.0

305B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 70.20  5 233.10 6 32.288.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 77.52  2 310.62 4 47.647.0 8.0

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 73.47  4 384.09 2 63.098.0 8.5

3 GORSHKOVOZOV
Oleksandr

KOLODIY Oleg

UKR 103B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 49.80  2 49.80 2 3.007.5 8.0

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  2 99.60 2 3.608.0 8.0

407C 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 74.46  4 174.06 3 10.746.5 6.5

109C 3.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 69.54  6 243.60 3 21.785.0 5.0

307C 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 64.05  15 307.65 6 50.616.0 6.5

5253B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.38  6 378.03 3 69.155.5 7.0

4 GOODFELLOW Daniel

LAUGHER Jack

GBR 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.60  =11 45.60 =11 7.207.5 7.0

5231D 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  5 93.00 6 10.208.5 8.0

407C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 75.48  3 168.48 4 16.327.5 7.5

307C 3.5 5.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 81.90  1 250.38 2 15.008.0 8.0

207C 3.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 76.68  3 327.06 2 31.208.0 7.5

109C 3.8 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 50.16  22 377.22 4 69.965.5 4.5

5 KIM Yeongnam

WOO Haram

KOR 401B 2.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 46.80  =6 46.80 =6 6.007.5 8.0

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.60  4 95.40 =4 7.807.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.56  2 174.96 2 9.847.5 7.5

407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 64.26  14 239.22 4 26.164.0 4.0

307C 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.55  4 313.77 3 44.495.5 6.0

109C 3.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 62.70  11 376.47 5 70.713.5 4.0

6 HAUSDING Patrick

RUDIGER Lars

GER 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.60  3 48.60 3 4.207.5 7.5

401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =6 95.40 =4 7.807.0 7.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.96  =10 162.36 9 22.447.0 7.0

5337D 3.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 66.15  11 228.51 8 36.875.0 5.0

307C 3.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 72.45  6 300.96 8 57.306.5 6.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 75.48  3 376.44 6 70.747.0 7.5

7 CAPOBIANCO Andrew

HIXON Mike

USA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 45.00  =13 45.00 =13 7.807.5 8.0

301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60  =9 90.60 =12 12.607.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 73.44  5 164.04 7 20.767.0 7.5

5337D 3.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 70.35  4 234.39 5 30.995.5 6.5

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 74.46  5 308.85 5 49.417.5 7.5

109C 3.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 66.12  7 374.97 7 72.215.5 5.0

8 MORALES MENDOZA
Sebastian

RESTREPO GARCIA
Daniel

COL 201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 44.40  16 44.40 16 8.407.0 7.5

401B 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 43.80  =14 88.20 =14 15.007.0 7.0

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.5 4.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.30  12 154.50 13 30.307.5 7.0

307C 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 67.20  10 221.70 11 43.687.0 7.0

407C 3.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 69.36  =8 291.06 9 67.207.0 7.0

109C 3.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 76.38  2 367.44 8 79.746.5 5.5

9 CASTILLO HUERTA
Yahel

CELAYA HERNANDEZ
Juan Manuel

MEX 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 45.00  =13 45.00 =13 7.807.0 7.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 46.80  =6 91.80 =8 11.407.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 62.22  14 154.02 14 30.787.5 7.0

5156B 3.9 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 77.22  3 231.24 7 34.147.0 7.0

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 70.38  7 301.62 7 56.646.0 6.0

109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 64.98  9 366.60 9 80.584.0 4.0
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10 LESIAK Kacper

RZESZUTEK Andrzej

POL 201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 45.60  =11 45.60 =11 7.207.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.60  =9 91.20 11 12.008.0 8.0

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.96  =10 158.16 12 26.647.0 7.0

407C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 65.28  =12 223.44 10 41.944.5 4.5

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.28  13 288.72 10 69.546.0 5.0

109C 3.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 61.56  12 350.28 10 96.904.5 4.5

11 CHEW Yiwei

OOI Tze Liang

MAS 201C 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  =8 46.20 =8 6.608.0 7.0

401B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  8 92.40 7 10.807.0 7.5

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.03  13 158.43 10 26.377.5 7.5

407C 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 52.02  24 210.45 16 54.934.0 3.5

307C 3.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 66.15  12 276.60 14 81.667.0 6.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 71.40  5 348.00 11 99.187.5 7.0

12 KUZNETSOV Evgenii

SHLEIKHER Nikita

RUS 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.20  =8 46.20 =8 6.607.5 7.0

103B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 45.60  =9 91.80 =8 11.407.5 7.5

407C 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.42  7 164.22 6 20.587.5 6.5

109C 3.8 1.5 3.5 3.0 7.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 54.72  21 218.94 13 46.446.0 7.5

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 69.36  =8 288.30 11 69.967.5 7.0

307C 3.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 56.70  16 345.00 12 102.185.0 4.5

13 BISCH Gwendal

JANDARD Alexis

FRA 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 42.00  20 42.00 20 10.806.5 6.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  =14 85.80 =17 17.406.5 6.5

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.20  18 147.00 19 37.806.5 7.0

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 68.82  7 215.82 14 49.567.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 63.24  16 279.06 13 79.205.5 5.5

5337D 3.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 65.10  8 344.16 13 103.025.5 5.5

14 CARTER Matthew

LI Shixin

AUS 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 46.80  =6 46.80 =6 6.008.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 43.80  =14 90.60 =12 12.607.0 7.5

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 61.38  17 151.98 15 32.827.0 7.0

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 68.34  8 220.32 12 45.065.5 4.5

407C 3.4 5.0 5.5 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 64.26  14 284.58 12 73.687.0 6.5

5156B 3.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 53.82  20 338.40 14 108.783.5 3.5

15 GOMEZ Frandiel

RUVALCABA Jose

DOM 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.00  =13 45.00 =13 7.806.5 7.0

301C 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 40.20  =19 85.20 19 18.006.5 6.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.10  =15 147.30 18 37.508.0 7.0

107B 3.1 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45  18 207.75 18 57.636.0 5.5

5154B 3.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 68.34  10 276.09 15 82.177.0 6.0

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 59.16  =13 335.25 15 111.935.0 5.5

16 DUTOIT Guillaume

RIECKHOFF Simon

SUI 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 43.20  =18 43.20 =18 9.607.0 7.0

301B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 38.40  23 81.60 21 21.606.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 57.60  21 139.20 20 45.606.5 5.5

5154B 3.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 65.28  =12 204.48 19 60.906.5 6.5

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.96  11 271.44 16 86.827.0 7.5

407C 3.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 59.16  =13 330.60 16 116.585.0 5.5

17 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo

TOCCI Giovanni

ITA 201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 40.80  =23 40.80 =23 12.006.0 5.0

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 45.00  12 85.80 =17 17.407.0 6.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 72.54  6 158.34 11 26.467.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 67.32  9 225.66 9 39.726.5 5.5

307C 3.5 5.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 39.90  23 265.56 17 92.703.0 3.0

407C 3.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 55.08  17 320.64 17 126.544.0 4.0

18 DOWN-JENKINS Anton

STONE Liam

NZL 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.80  17 43.80 17 9.007.0 7.0

201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 44.40  13 88.20 =14 15.007.5 7.0

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 60.30  19 148.50 =16 36.306.0 5.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.90  16 212.40 15 52.987.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 52.02  21 264.42 18 93.846.5 7.0

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.87  18 319.29 18 127.896.0 6.0
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19 LEE Timothy Han Kuan

LEE Mark Han Ming

SGP 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  =8 46.20 =8 6.607.0 7.5

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.20  =19 86.40 16 16.806.0 6.5

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 62.10  =15 148.50 =16 36.306.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 59.40  19 207.90 17 57.487.0 6.0

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 53.01  19 260.91 19 97.355.5 6.0

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 54.00  19 314.91 19 132.275.0 5.0

20 ABBAS Abdulrahman

QALI Hasan

KUW 201B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.80  =23 40.80 =23 12.006.5 6.0

301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.00  22 79.80 23 23.405.5 6.0

405B 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 53.10  22 132.90 22 51.904.5 4.5

107B 3.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 64.17  15 197.07 20 68.316.5 6.5

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 52.20  20 249.27 20 108.994.5 5.0

5152B 3.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 58.50  15 307.77 20 139.417.0 6.5

21 BONFIM dos SANTOS
MOURA Luis Felipe

FIGUEREDO PEREIRA
Kawan

BRA 201B 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 41.40  =21 41.40 =21 11.406.5 7.0

301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.60  21 81.00 22 22.206.0 6.0

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.20  23 133.20 21 51.605.0 5.5

405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.20  23 185.40 23 79.985.0 5.0

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 60.45  17 245.85 22 112.416.0 5.5

5152B 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 51.30  21 297.15 21 150.035.0 6.0

22 EZZAT Youssef

HASSAN Ammar

EGY 201C 2.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 36.00  25 36.00 25 16.805.5 6.0

301C 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00  24 72.00 25 31.206.5 5.5

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.50  20 130.50 =23 54.305.5 5.5

407C 3.4 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 54.06  22 184.56 24 80.824.0 4.5

5154B 3.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 45.90  22 230.46 23 127.804.0 3.0

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.17  10 294.63 22 152.556.5 7.0

23 MELIKIDZE Sandro

ONIKASHVILI Tornike

GEO 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 41.40  =21 41.40 =21 11.406.5 6.5

301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 32.40  25 73.80 24 29.404.0 4.5

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.30  24 125.10 25 59.704.0 4.5

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 62.31  17 187.41 22 77.977.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 59.40  18 246.81 21 111.456.5 6.5

205B 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 45.90  23 292.71 23 154.474.0 4.0

24 ALCEBO MULET
Angello

DOMINGUEZ
CERVANTES Laydel

CUB 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 43.20  =18 43.20 =18 9.607.0 6.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.80  18 84.00 20 19.206.5 7.0

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 46.50  25 130.50 =23 54.305.0 5.0

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 58.50  20 189.00 21 76.386.0 5.5

5152B 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 36.90  24 225.90 24 132.364.0 2.5

5154B 3.4 2.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 41.82  24 267.72 24 179.464.0 4.5

25 GAGNE Philippe

IMBEAU-DULAC
Francois

CAN 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.00  =4 48.00 =4 4.808.0 8.0

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.20  3 97.20 3 6.007.5 8.0

107B 3.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.89  9 165.09 5 19.718.0 7.0

307C 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 0.5 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.5 17.85  25 182.94 25 82.441.0 0.0

5337D 3.5            182.94 25 175.32  

5154B 3.4            182.94 25 264.24  

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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